FRABA Inc.
1800 East State Street, Suite 148, Hamilton, NJ 08609, USA
Tel. +1 609 750 8705, Fax. +1 609 750 8703
ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
DEVICE NET
Main Features
- Compact and Heavy-Duty Industrial Model

DEVICE NET
Versions / Ordering Description
Description Type Key
Optocode OCD- D2 B1 B - _ _ _ _- _ _ _  _- 0CC
Interface DeviceNet D2
Version  B1
Code Binary B
Single-Turn  00
Multi-Turn (4096 Revolutions) 12      Revolutions (Bits)
Multi-Turn (16384 Revolutions) 14
4096 12
8192 13
Steps per Revolution
(Bits)
65536 16
Clamp Flange C
Synchro Flange S
Hub Shaft B
Flange
Square Flange Q
10 mm 10
06 mm 06   Shaft Diameter
15 mm (Hub Shaft) 15
Without 0
Shaft Sealing (IP66) S
Stainless Steel Version V
Heavy Duty H
Mechanical Options
Customized C
Connection Cap*  0CC
Connector, 5-pin, M12, Radial PRM
Connector, 5-pin, M12, Axial PAM
Cable ; Radial (1m) CRW
Cable ; Axial (1m) CAW
Connection
Heavy Duty PRN
* The connection cap has to be ordered separately!
Standard = Bold, Further Models on Request
All types UL-listed
Page 16 US Info OCD D2 Version: 02/09
ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
DEVICE NET
Connection Caps
 Description Type
T-Coupling-Functionality with Integrated Address
Setting
AH 58-B1DA-3PG
Stainless Steel Configuration AH 58-B1DA-3PG-VA
Standard
DeviceNet
Connection with 5pin Round Connector, Micro Style
M12
AH 58-B1DA-1BW
Alternative Version
DeviceNet
2 Cable Glands for Cable Diameter: 9 - 13 mm AH 58-B1DA-2M20
Accessories and Documentation
Description Type
Diameter: 10 mm GS 10
Shaft Coupling**
Diameter: 6 mm GS 06
Clamp Disc** 4 pcs. / OCD SP 15
Clamp Ring** 2 pcs. / OCD SP H
15 mm to 12 mm (to ~0.472 in) RR12
15 mm to 10 mm (to ~0.394 in) RR10 Reducing Adapter ***
15 mm to 8 mm (to ~0.315 in) RR8
Installation and Configuration Manual, German UMD-DA
User Manual*